Islemci Fanlari

Uriin

ZALMAN CNPS80G INTEL/AMD LGA
1700/1200&AM5/AM4 CPU SOGUTUCU

ZALMAN CNPS4X BLACK 92MM LGA
1700/1200/AM5/AM4 PWM FAN TDP 150W
CPU SOGUTUCU

ZALMAN CNPS9X OPTIMA 120MM RGB INTEL/AMD
LGA 1700/1200/AM5/AM4 FANLI CPU
SOGUTUCU

ZALMAN CNPS106X OPTIMAII BLACK RGB CPU
(INTEL-AMD)

ZALMAN CNPS17X 1406MM INTEL/AMD
1700/2066/AM5/AM4 LED FANLI CPU
SOGUTUCU

ZALMAN CNPS16X OPTIMAII WHITE RGB ULTRA
SESSIZ CPU (INTEL-AMD)

Marka

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Zalman

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

Fiyat

12,65 USD

44,85 USD

56,35 USD

67,85 USD

90,85 USD

56,35 USD



